
Product End-of-Sale Notice

End-of-Sale Notice for FT-600s and Accessories

Milestones and Dates

Date

12/30/2021

3/15/2022

TBA

Impacted Products

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6507389 FT-600-B

6507390 FT-600-BALUM

6507391 FT-TS600-B

6507392 FT-TS600-BALUM

6507393 FT-TSC600-B

6507394 FT-TSC600-BALUM

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

FlipTop™ Touch Screen, Brushed 

Aluminum

FlipTop™ Touch Screen Control 

System, Black Anodized

FlipTop™ Touch Screen Control 

System, Brushed Aluminum

FlipTop™ Basic, Black Anodized

FlipTop™ Basic, Brushed Aluminum

FlipTop™ Touch Screen, Black 

Anodized

Milestone Definition

End of Sale

Announcement Date

The date the document that announces the end-of-sale of a

product is distributed to dealers and customers.

Expected End of New Sales
The anticipated last date to order the product from Crestron. The actual date may be earlier or 

later based upon demand. The product is no longer for sale after this date.

End of Support Date

The date that signifies when a specific product will have no further firmware or software 

maintenance. After this date Crestron will not issue any new firmware or software updates, 

security/bug patches or OS compatibility fixes.

Description

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description

Updated: 12/22/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6507299 CBLR2-AUDIO

6507301 CBLR2-CAT5E

6507277 CBLR2-HD

6510386 CBLR2-MDP-DP

6507300 CBLR2-USB

6507278 CBLR2-VGA

6508149 CBLR2-VGA-AUDIO

6506880
FTA-CBLRA-INSERT-

2WIRE-102

6506852 FTA-CP-DP-101

6506851 FTA-CP-HD-101

Replacement Product Information

Description Description

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Cable Retractor Spacer Insert for 

FlipTop™ 600 Series

FlipTop™ Cable Retractor, 3.5mm 

Mini-TRS Plug to 3.5 mm Mini-TRS 

Plug, Stereo Audio Cable

FlipTop™ Cable Retractor, RJ45 to 

RJ45, CAT5e Cable

FlipTop™ Cable Retractor, HDMI® 

to HDMI Cable

FlipTop™ Cable Retractor, Mini-

DisplayPort to DisplayPort™ Cable

FlipTop™ Cable Retractor, USB 

Type-A to USB Type-A, USB Cable

Cable Retractor for FlipTops™, VGA

FlipTop™ Cable Retractor, HD15 

and 3.5 mm Mini-TRS to HD15 and 

3.5 mm Mini-TRS, VGA & Audio 

Cable

Discontinued Product Information

FlipTop™ Connector Plate, 

DisplayPort

FlipTop™ Connector Plate, HDMI®

Updated: 12/22/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6506850 FTA-CP-RCA-103

6506853 FTA-CP-RJ45-102

6506854 FTA-CP-USB-102

6506848 FTA-PWR-102

6507022 FTA-PWR-211

6507137 FTA-PWR-212

6507023 FTA-PWR-221

6507138 FTA-PWR-222

6507026 FTA-PWR-251

6507027 FTA-PWR-261

6507152 FTA-PWR-262

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.
FlipTop™ Connector Plate, RCA x 3

FlipTop™ Connector Plate, RJ45 x 2

FlipTop™ Connector Plate, USB x 2

FlipTop™ AC Power Outlet Module, 

Dual, US NEMA 5, Type B

FlipTop™ AC Power Outlet Module, 

Single, UK, Type G

FlipTop™ AC Power Outlet Module, 

Single, Australia/China, Type I

FlipTop™ AC Power Outlet Module, 

Single, Universal

FlipTop™ AC Power Outlet Module, 

Dual, Universal

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

FlipTop™ AC Power Outlet Module, 

Dual, UK, Type G

FlipTop™ AC Power Outlet Module, 

Single, European “Schuko”, Type F

FlipTop™ AC Power Outlet Module, 

Dual, European “Schuko”, Type F

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Updated: 12/22/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6502696 FTI-PWR-D-B

6502697 FTI-PWR-D-BALUM

6506190 PWR-EU-M

6506191 PWR-FR-M

6506193 PWR-UK-M

For More Information

For more information about Crestron product warranties and service agreements, 

go to: www.crestron.com/warranty

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

AC Power Outlet for International 

FlipTops™, Europe (Schuko), Type 

F; Sold only as part of a complete 

FTI-PWR-D or QMI-FT Series 

FlipTop™

AC Power Outlet for International 

FlipTops™, France, Type E; Sold 

only as part of a complete FTI-PWR-

D or QMI-FT Series FlipTop™

AC Power Outlet for International 

FlipTops™, UK, Type G; Sold only 

as part of a complete FTI-PWR-D or 

QMI-FT Series FlipTop™

FlipTop™ Power Center – 

International Version, Black 

Anodized

FlipTop™ Power Center – 

International Version, Brushed 

Aluminum

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Updated: 12/22/2021

http://www.crestron.com/warranty


Product End-of-Sale Notice

For further assistance, please contact the Sales Support Service office in your region: 

Crestron US/Canada:

Email: techsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 888.273.7876

Crestron Europe:

Email: techsaleseurope@crestron.com

Telephone:+32.15509902

Crestron Australia and New Zealand:

Email: ANZtechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: +61 1800 555 040

Crestron North East Asia

Email: neatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 800-969-996

Crestron South East Asia

Email: SEAsalesupport@crestron.com

Telephone: +65 6846 0215

Crestron India

Email: indiatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 1800 3005 8822

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Updated: 12/22/2021

mailto:techsales@crestron.com
mailto:techsaleseurope@crestron.com
mailto:ANZtechsales@crestron.com
mailto:neatechsales@crestron.com
mailto:SEAsalesupport@crestron.com
mailto:indiatechsales@crestron.com

